
 
 

MSAN RPC 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

(Updated 1/22/18) 
 

ALEXANDRIA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Cheryl Robinson 
Cultural Competency Coordinator 
cheryl.robinson@acps.k12.va.us 
 
Clinton Page 
Chief Accountability Officer 
clinton.page@acps.k12.va.us 
 
Victor Martin 
Principal, Northern Virginia Juvenile Detention 
Center 
Victor.martin@acps.k12.va.us 
 
Terri Mozingo 
Chief Academic Officer 
Terri.mozingo@acps.k12.va.us 
 

AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL SCHOOLS 
Marta Guevara 
Director of Equity & Achievement 
guevaram@arps.org 

 
ANN ARBOR PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

 
 

ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Carolyn Clark 
Interim Supervisor, Office of Minority Achievement 
Carolyn.clark@apsva.us 
 
Samuel Klein 
Supervisor, ESOL/HILT Department 
samuel.klein@apsva.us 
 
Tyrone Byrd 
Director of Secondary Education 
tyrone.byrd@apsva.us 
 

BIRMINGHAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Deborah Gollnitz 
Coordinator of Assessment & Program 
Evaluation 
dgollnitz@birmingham.k12.mi.us 
 
Jamii Hitchcock 
Principal-Beverly Elementary 
jhitchcock@birmingham.k12.mi.us 
 

 
 
 
BROOKLINE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Gabriel McCormick 
Director of Professional Development 
gabe_mccormick@psbma.org 
 
Nicole Gittens 
Deputy Superintendent for Teaching & Learning 
nicole_gittens@psbma.org 
 
Meg Maccini 
Senior Director of Programs 
meg_maccini@psbma.org 
 

BUCKEYE ELEMENTARY SD #33  
Joni Cesario 
Special Programs Director 
jcesario@besd33.org 
 
Drew Davis 
Assistant Superintendent for Leadership and 
Learning 
DDavis@besd33.org 

 
CHAPEL HILL-CARRBORO CITY SCHOOLS 

Diane Villwock 
Exec. Director – Assessment and Research 
dvillwock@chccs.k12.nc.us 
 
Sheldon Lanier 
Director of Equity Leadership and AVID 
slanier@chccs.k12.nc.us 
 

CLEVELAND HEIGHTS-UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 
CITY SCHOOLS 

Allison Byrd 
Director o Data, Research, and Assessment 
A_Byrd@chuh.org 
 
Sandy Womack 
Director of Principal, Leadership and Development 
s_womack@chuh.org 
 

EAST LANSING PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Cecilia Anderson 
Math Teacher 
Cecilia.anderson@elps.us 
 
Katy Topp 
Teacher 
East Lansing High School 
kathleen.topp@elps.us 
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EVANSTON/SKOKIE ELEM DISTRICT 65 
Peter Godard 
Chief of Research, Accountability, and Data 
godardp@district65.net 

 
EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HS DISTRICT 202 

Pete Bavis 
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum & 
Instruction 
bavisp@eths.k12.il.us 
 
Carrie Levy 
Director-Research, Evaluation & Assessment  
levyc@eths.k12.il.us 
 
Kate Julian 
Senior Research Associate 
juliank@eths.k12.il.us 
 

FARMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Naomi Khalil 
Director of Instructional Equity  
naomi.khalil@farmington.k12.mi.us 
 
Jacqueline McDougal 
Director of Special Education Services 
jacqueline.mcdougal@farmington.k12.mi.us 
 
Aaron Johnson 
Associate Superintendent 
Aaron.johnson@farmington.k12.mi.us 
 

HARRISONBURG CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
J. Patrick Lintner 

 Assistant Superintendent for Instruction 
 plintner@harrisonburg.k12.va.us 
 

Kirk Moyers 
 K-12 Social Studies Director and AVID 

Director 
 kmoyers@harrisonburg.k12.va.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

ISAAC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DIST #5 
Victor Diaz 
Human Resources Coordinator 
vdiz@isaacschools.org 
 
Erica Avila 
Assist Superintendent of Teaching & Learning 
eavilah@isaacschools.org 
 
Melissa Castillo 
Director of Innovative Curriculum Design 
mcastillo@isaacschools.org 

 
LA GRANGE SCHOOL DISTRICT 102 

Christopher Finch 
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning 
finchch@dist102.k12.il.us 
 

MADISON METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DIST 
Nichelle Nichols 
Executive Director of Family, Youth & Community 
Engagement 
nenichols@madison.k12.wi.us  
 
Cindy Green 
Executive Director, Secondary Programs & Pathways 
cgreen2@madison.k12.wi.us 
 
Marcey Sorensen 
Exec Director of Curriculum and Instruction 
masorensen@madison.k12.wi.us 
 
Beth Vaade 
Qualitative Research Supervisor 
envaade@madison.k12.wi.us 
 

MIDDLETON-CROSS PLAINS SCHOOL DIST 
Percy Brown 
Director of Equity and Student Achievement  
pbrown@mcpasd.k12.wi.us 
 
Mandi Sersch 
Director of Bilingual Services 
msersch@mcpasd.k12.wi.us 
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NILES TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DIST 219  
Anne Roloff 
Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and 
Instruction 
annrol@d219.org 
 
La Wanna Wells 
Director of Equity 
lawwel@d219.org 

 
OAK PARK ELEMENTARY DISTRICT 97  

Carrie Kamm 
Senior Director of Equity 
ckamm@op97.org 
 
Amy Warke 
Chief Academic & Accountability Officer 
awarke@op97.org 
 

OAK PARK & RIVER FOREST HS DIST 200 
Amy Hill 
Director of Assessment & Research 
ahill@oprfhs.org 
 
Gregory Johnson 
Assistant Superintendent-Curriculum & 
Instruction 
gjohnson@oprfhs.org 
 
Nathaniel Rouse 
Principal 
nrouse@oprfhs.org 
 
Devon Alexander 
English Teacher/MSAN Coordinator 
dalexander@oprfhs.org 

 
PARADISE VALLEY UNIFIED 

Rita Tantillo 
Director of Language Acquisition 
rtantillo@pvschools.net 
 
Patrick Clancy 
Director of Human Resources 
pclancy@pvlearners.net 
 
Mitch von Gnechten 
Director of Secondary Student Services 
mvongnechten@pvschools.net 
 
 
 
 

Bennett MacKinney 
Director of Elementary Student Services 
bmackinney@pvschools.net 
 
Andrea Morici 
Director of Professional Development 
amorici@pvschools.net 
 

PRINCETON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 
 
SHAKER HEIGHTS CITY SCHOOLS 

Ouimet Smith 
Director of Student Affairs 
smith_o@shaker.org 
 
Chris Rateno 
Director Student Data Systems and Accountability 
rateno_c@shaker.org 
 

SOUTH ORANGE/MAPLEWOOD SD 
Kalisha Morgan 
Director of Planning and Assessment 
kmorgan@somsd.k12.nj.us 

 
SUN PRAIRIE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Jennifer Apodaca 
Executive Director of Student Services 
jjapoda@sunprairieschools.org 
 
Andrea Daniels 
Coordinator, Elementary Teaching, Learning & Equity   
amdanie@sunprairieschools.org 
 
Stephanie Leonard-Witte 
Assistant Superintendent-Teaching, Learning & 
Equity 
smleona@sunprairieschools.org 

 
VERONA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Laurie Burgos 
Director of Bilingual Programs & Instructional Equity 
burgosl@verona.k12.wi.us 
 
Tamara Sutor 
Associate Principal, Verona Area High School 
sutort@verona.k12.wi.us 
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